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FORKED GLOBE /
LARGE

A large handblown glass globe for use with our Forked Ceiling or Pendant light. Available in opal or
ACTION: FORKED GLOBE

smoked glass.

RANGE: FORKED
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38 mm

15
288 mm
11.33"
290 mm
11.41°
SPECIFICATIONS INCLUDED
A large handblown glass globe for use
with our Forked Ceiling or Pendant light.
Available in opal or smoked glass.
PLEASE NOTE
FINISH & SKU NUMBERS
sku: finish: size:
UFG-09753 @ smoked LARGE
UFG-09754 opal LARGE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wipe with dry cloth with no loose hairs, avoid using any
chemicals. Please note all finishes are prone to aging.



